Ticket No. Name

Prenesh Sagarkumar
Mac Rathmill
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James Watling
Adam Franks
Ben Arrowsmith
Steven Harris
Daniel Williams
Lee Piggott
James Kelly
Rob Dickin
Lee Pugh
Lee Pugh
Lee Pugh
Adam Franks
Ben Arrowsmith
Prenesh Sagarkumar
Rob Dickin
Lee Piggott
Joshua Chenery
Douglas Spooner
Paddy Logan
Michael Fisher
Demitri Stylianou
Siobhan Clark
Joseph Buxton
Adam Franks
Paul Harvey
Demitri Stylianou
Sean Moran
Michael Fisher
Demitri Stylianou

Joe Powell

36
37
38
40
a1
42
43
44
45
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
57
58
59
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
69
70
71
72
73

Ticket No. Name

Daniel Umile
Lee Pugh
Peter Darling
Joshua Roberts
Demitri Stylianou
Mark Brown
Lee Pugh
Michael Fisher
Hayden Dibb
Michael Fisher
Danny Fox
Daniel Umile
David Nguyen
Steven Harris
Elizabeth Went
Danny Fox
Kevin Nuhaj
Benjamin Cooper
Elizabeth Went
Adam Garrett
Daniel Silcock
Jamie Homer
Danny Fox
Mariella Scholten
Daniel Umile
David Hagan
Steven Harris
Siobhan Clark
Wiktor Matusz
Claire Hodgson
Jonny Harrison

Benjamin Cooper

74
75
77
78
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Ray Ban Meta Al Glasses

Ticket No. Name

Steven Harris
Kai Edwards
Joshua Chenery
Liam Dudley
Demitri Stylianou
Kai Edwards
Charlie Harper
Argyris Gabiriel
Jordan Elks
Jim Fortune
Jordan Colley
Jim Fortune
Jack Thickett
Adam Franks
Benjamin Cooper
Argyris Gabriel
Robert Simic
Tim Pearce
Ben Arrowsmith
Adam Franks
Harry Gale
David Nguyen
Adam Franks
David Pollock
Monika Kuczyj
Daniel Williams
Harry Gale
James Penders
James Leonard
Mac Rathmill
Daniel Umile

Jim Hughes

*Correct answer: 5.

Total: 139 < Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.
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Ray Ban Meta Al Glasses

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

111 Jonathon Walsh 144 Peter Oliphant
112 Adam Mcclean 145 Michael Fisher
113 Benjamin Cooper 146 Daniel Umile
114 Damian Lesniewski 147 Steve Gundill
115 Daniel Umile 148 Kevin Nuhaj
116 Adam Franks 149 Charlie Jones
117 Demitri Stylianou 150 Paul Harvey
118 Abigail Bradbury 151 Adam Franks
119 Tim Pearce 152 Danny Fox
120 Claire Hodgson 154 Michael Fisher
121 Danny Fox 155 Jamie Knight
122 Daniel Umile

123 Demitri Stylianou

124 Kai Edwards

125 Jack Thickett

126 Abigail Bradbury

127 Jordon Crabtree

128 Lloyd Birkin

129 Michael Fisher

131 Mariusz Martyszko

132 Jodie Gardner

133 Charlie Jones

134 Jake Baker

135 Asim Ali

136 Kit Cowey

137 Demitri Stylianou

138 James Penders

139 Michael Odonnell

140 Joshua Roberts

141 Steve Gundill

142 Danny Fox

143 Jodie Gardner

*Correct answer: 5. « Total: 139 « Draw: August 18, 2025 7:00 pm « Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2
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